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US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time
calendar.

Monday, Aug 18
Date Event Actual Forecast Prior
10:00AM = Aug NAHB housing market indx 32 34 33
11:30AM = 52-Week Bill Auction (bl) 73
11:30AM = 26-Week Bill Auction (bl) 82 Amlt M BA ,
11:30AM = 3-Month Bill Auction 4.130% 4.150% CAPPTM CWPPTM
11:30AM ' 6-Month Bill Auction 3.945% 3.970% ] o
Financial Planner |
Mortgage Broker, 108
Tuesday, Aug 19 Capital Management |
HBLending
Date Event Actual Forecast Prior https://homeloanswithAmit.com/
12:00AM = Roll Date - Ginnie Mae 30YR P:(972) 213-5368
M:(972) 213-5368
8:30AM | Jul Housing starts number mm (ml) 1.428M 1.29M 1.321M 2500 NE Green Oaks Blvd.
8:30AM | Jul Build permits: change mm (%) -2.8% -0.1% Arlington Texas 76006. )
Consumer Access - Nationwide
8:30AM ' Jul House starts mm: change (%) 5.2% 4.6% Mortgage Licensing
. o o o Texas Department of Insurance -
8:55AM ' Aug/16 Redbookyy (%) 5.9% 5.7% Information Search
11:30AM | 52-Week Bill Auction (bl) 85

2:10PM ' Fed Bowman Speech 1 m 8
4:30PM = Aug/15 APl weekly crude stocks (ml) -2.4M -1.2M 1.5M

CAPITAL MANAGEMENT


https://homeloanswithamit.com/
https://homeloanswithamit.com/
https://homeloanswithamit.com/
tel:(972)%20213-5368
tel:(972)%20213-5368
mailto:amit@108capitalmgmt.com
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=2500+NE+Green+Oaks+Blvd.+Ste+202A+Arlington+Texas+76006
https://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/
https://www.tdi.texas.gov/
https://homeloanswithamit.com/
http://www.mbslive.net

Wednesday, Aug 20

Date
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
8:00PM

Event
Aug/15 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)
Aug/15 MBA Mortgage Applications
Aug/15 Mortgage Market Index
Aug/15 MBA Refi Index
Aug/15 MBA Purchase Index
Aug/15 ElAHeating Oil Stocks Change
Aug/15 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change
Aug/15 EIARefinery Crude Runs Change
Aug/15 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change
Aug/15 EIADistillate Stocks Change
Aug/15 EIA Gasoline Production Change
Aug/15 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change
Aug/15 Crude Qil Inventory (ml)
Aug/15 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change
Fed Waller Speech
17-Week Bill Auction
20-Year Bond Auction
20-Yr Bond Auction (bl)
FOMC Minutes
Fed Bostic Speech

Jackson Hole Symposium

Actual
6.68%
-1.4%
277.1
926.1
160.3
-0.503M
-2.72M
0.028M
0.193M
2.343M
-0.259M
0.419M
-6.014M
-1.218M

4.050%
4.876%
16

Forecast

-0.8M

0.45M

-1.3M

Prior
6.67%
10.9%
281.1
956.2
160.2
0.827M
-0.792M
0.056M
0.032M
0.714M
0.01M
0.045M
3.037M
0.699M

4.050%
4.935%


http://www.mbslive.net

Thursday, Aug 21

Date
7:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
9:45AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
4:30PM
8:00PM

Event
Fed Bostic Speech
Aug Philly Fed Business Conditions
Aug/16 Jobless Claims (k)
Aug/16 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)
Aug Philly Fed Business Index
Aug Philly Fed CAPEX Index
Aug Philly Fed Employment
Aug Philly Fed Prices Paid
Aug Philly Fed New Orders
Aug/09 Continued Claims (k)
Aug S&P Global Composite PMI
Aug S&P Global Manuf. PMI
Aug S&P Global Services PMI
Jul CB Leading Index MoM (%)
Jul Existing home sales (ml)
Jul Exist. home sales % chg (%)
Aug/15 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf
8-Week Bill Auction
4-Week Bill Auction
Aug/21 30-Year Mortgage Rate
Aug/21 15-Year Mortgage Rate
30-Yr Bond Auction (bl)
30-Year TIPS Auction
Aug/20 Central Bank Balance Sheet

Jackson Hole Symposium

Friday, Aug 22

Date

10:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
8:00PM

Event
Fed Chair Powell Speech
Aug/22 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count
Aug/22 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count

Jackson Hole Symposium

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant Low

Moderate

Important

Actual Forecast Prior
25.0 21.5
235K 225K 224K
226.25K 221.75K
-0.3 7 15.9
38.40 17.10
5.9 10.3
66.80 58.80
-1.9 18.4
1972K 1960K 1953K
55.4 55.1
53.3 49.5 49.8
55.4 54.2 55.7
-0.1% -0.1% -0.3%
4.01M 3.92M 3.93M
2% -2.7%
13Bcf 22Bcf 56Bcf
4.220% 4.185%
4.300% 4.280%
6.58% 6.58%
5.69% 5.71%
8

2.650% 2.403%
$6.62T $6.64T

Actual Forecast Prior
412
539

Very Important


http://www.mbslive.net

	Event Importance:

