ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

Monday, Aug 18

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
10:00AM	Aug NAHB housing market indx ☆	32	34	33
11:30AM	52-Week Bill Auction (bl)	73		
11:30AM	26-Week Bill Auction (bl)	82		
11:30AM	3-Month Bill Auction	4.130%		4.150%
11:30AM	6-Month Bill Auction	3.945%		3.970%

Tuesday, Aug 19

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
12:00AM	Roll Date - Ginnie Mae 30YR			
8:30AM	Jul Building Permits (ml)	1.354M	1.39M	1.393M
8:30AM	Jul Housing starts number mm (ml)	1.428M	1.29M	1.321M
8:30AM	Jul Build permits: change mm (%)	-2.8%		-0.1%
8:30AM	Jul House starts mm: change (%)	5.2%		4.6%
8:55AM	Aug/16 Redbook yy (%)	5.9%		5.7%
11:30AM	52-Week Bill Auction (bl)	85		
2:10PM	Fed Bowman Speech ☆			
4:30PM	Aug/15 API weekly crude stocks (ml)	-2.4M	-1.2M	1.5M



Amit MBA, $CAPP^{TM}$, $CWPP^{TM}$

Financial Planner | Mortgage Broker, 108 Capital Management | HBLending

https://homeloanswithAmit.com/ P: (972) 213-5368 M: (972) 213-5368 amit@108capitalmgmt.com

2500 NE Green Oaks Blvd. Arlington Texas 76006

Consumer Access - Nationwide Mortgage Licensing Texas Department of Insurance -Information Search



Wednesday, Aug 20

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
7:00AM	Aug/15 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)	6.68%		6.67%
7:00AM	Aug/15 MBA Mortgage Applications	-1.4%		10.9%
7:00AM	Aug/15 Mortgage Market Index	277.1		281.1
7:00AM	Aug/15 MBA Refi Index	926.1		956.2
7:00AM	Aug/15 MBA Purchase Index	160.3		160.2
10:30AM	Aug/15 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change	-0.503M		0.827M
10:30AM	Aug/15 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change	-2.72M	-0.8M	-0.792M
10:30AM	Aug/15 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change	0.028M		0.056M
10:30AM	Aug/15 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change	0.193M		0.032M
10:30AM	Aug/15 EIA Distillate Stocks Change	2.343M	0.45M	0.714M
10:30AM	Aug/15 EIA Gasoline Production Change	-0.259M		0.01M
10:30AM	Aug/15 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change	0.419M		0.045M
10:30AM	Aug/15 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)	-6.014M	-1.3M	3.037M
10:30AM	Aug/15 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change	-1.218M		0.699M
11:00AM	Fed Waller Speech ☆			
11:30AM	17-Week Bill Auction	4.050%		4.050%
1:00PM	20-Year Bond Auction	4.876%		4.935%
1:00PM	20-Yr Bond Auction (bl)	16		
2:00PM	FOMC Minutes			
3:00PM	Fed Bostic Speech ☆			
8:00PM	Jackson Hole Symposium ☆			

Thursday, Aug 21

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
7:30AM	Fed Bostic Speech ☆			
8:30AM	Aug Philly Fed Business Conditions	25.0		21.5
8:30AM	Aug/16 Jobless Claims (k) ★	235K	225K	224K
8:30AM	Aug/16 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)	226.25K		221.75K
8:30AM	Aug Philly Fed Business Index ☆	-0.3	7	15.9
8:30AM	Aug Philly Fed CAPEX Index	38.40		17.10
8:30AM	Aug Philly Fed Employment	5.9		10.3
8:30AM	Aug Philly Fed Prices Paid	66.80		58.80
8:30AM	Aug Philly Fed New Orders	-1.9		18.4
8:30AM	Aug/09 Continued Claims (k)	1972K	1960K	1953K
9:45AM	Aug S&P Global Composite PMI ☆	55.4		55.1
9:45AM	Aug S&P Global Manuf. PMI ☆	53.3	49.5	49.8
9:45AM	Aug S&P Global Services PMI ★★	55.4	54.2	55.7
10:00AM	Jul CB Leading Index MoM (%)	-0.1%	-0.1%	-0.3%
10:00AM	Jul Existing home sales (ml) 🌣	4.01M	3.92M	3.93M
10:00AM	Jul Exist. home sales % chg (%) ☆	2%		-2.7%
10:30AM	Aug/15 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf	13Bcf	22Bcf	56Bcf
11:30AM	8-Week Bill Auction	4.220%		4.185%
11:30AM	4-Week Bill Auction	4.300%		4.280%
12:00PM	Aug/21 30-Year Mortgage Rate	6.58%		6.58%
12:00PM	Aug/21 15-Year Mortgage Rate	5.69%		5.71%
1:00PM	30-Yr Bond Auction (bl) ☆	8		
1:00PM	30-Year TIPS Auction	2.650%		2.403%
4:30PM	Aug/20 Central Bank Balance Sheet	\$6.62T		\$6.64T
8:00PM	Jackson Hole Symposium ☆			

Friday, Aug 22

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
10:00AM	Fed Chair Powell Speech			
1:00PM	Aug/22 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count			412
1:00PM	Aug/22 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count			539
8:00PM	Jackson Hole Symposium ☆			

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant | Low | Moderate | Important | Yery Important